
ENVIRONMENTAL PLANNING SUBCOMMITTEE

ROSTER OF SUBCOMMITTEE CITIZEN SUBJECT MATTER EXPERTS

Name Title First Last Email Phone Number

Brooks Andrews Brooks Andrews bgandrews18@gmail.com 904-608-9084  RAP Chair, Distrct 14 member

Adam Hoyles Adam Hoyles wetlandguy@onsiteec.com 904-859-9263

Bill Bishop Bill Bishop wbishop@alsarchitects.com 904-356-2654

Shannon Blankinship Shannon Blankinship sblanki@ju.edu 904-256-7613 St. Johns Riverkeeper

Sarah Boren Sarah Boren sboren@usgbc.org 904-535-0055
J. Logan Cross J. Logan Cross jlogancross3@gmail.com Sierra Club board, former JU Dir. Of Inst'l Research and Effectiveness

Bruce Fouraker Bruce Fouraker bruce_fouraker@bellsouth.net 904-521-8026

Ashantae Green Ashantae Green agreenduval@gmail.com 904-351-8596 US Green Bldg Council board, Construction Eng. Mentoring

Patrick Krechowski Patrick Krechowski pkrechowski@balch.com 904-348-6877 Attorney, land use & environmental

Mark Middlebrook Mark Middlebrook markmiddlebrook@gmail.com 904-509-0918 Timucuan Parks Foundation, Former St. Johns River Alliance

Kevin O'Halloran Kevin O'Halloran kevinohalloran@gmail.com 863-660-6867
Nancy Powell Nancy Powell nancy@scenicjax.org 904-608-3792

James Richardson James Richardson jrichard@coj.net 904-255-72113 Environmental Protection Board

Joshua Rosenberg Joshua Rosenberg nativejax904@gmail.com Real estate broker; owner of Native Jax Permaculture Design

Adam Rosenblatt Adam Rosenblatt adam.rosenblatt@gmail.com

Todd Sack Dr. Todd Sack tsack8@gmail.com 904-403-6446

Jim Schwarz Jim schwarz jim.schwarz@comcast.net 904-527-3818

Guillermo Simon Guillermo Simon gsimon@halff.com 904-662-9127

Steve Swann Steve Swann sswan@coab.us 904-426-3338

Quinton White Dr. Quinton White qwhite@ju.edu 904-256-7766

Notes

Climate Change Avdvisory Group; EPB board member

Professional engineer; certified floodplain manager

Atlantic Beach City Engineer; former engineer at FDEP

Director, JU Marine Science Research Institute

Real estate 

Georgetown Univ. graduate student

Executive Director of Scenic Jacksonville; former RAP Chair

UNF biology professor

VP for Operations, Onsite Environmental Consulting

ALS Architects, former City Council member

Expertise in mitigation topics, former Chair of FL Energy Commission

U.S. Green Building Council
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